ABOUT FOBEX
15655 Fostec Bldg., 40, Emtibeui 20-ro, 12beon-gil, Danwon-gu, Ansan-si, Gyeonggi-do,
Republic of Korea
◎Tel: +82-70-4355-0342  ◎E-mail: fost503m@fostec.co.kr  ◎Website: www.fostec.co.kr
FOBEX 38999 is an MIL-DTL-38999 An optical connector which is applied to beam expanding
optical signal transmission technology into a connector designed according to military
standards. It can be used in a variety of adverse conditions such as extreme temperature,
vibration, shock, humidity, and dust. It has little impact from outdoor contamination and is easy

L: CABLE TOTAL LENGTH
FOBEX - A – B – C – D – E – F – G – H – I – J - K
ORDERING INFORMATION
- N – N KEY
- A – A KEY
- B – B KEY
- RN – RN KEY
- RA – RA KEY
- RB – RB KEY
J: KEY WAY
- Ø 4.6: 4.6MM
- Ø 5.5: 5.5MM
- Ø 9.2: 9.2MM
H: CABLE DIAMETER
- A – SAME AS A
- LC – LC CONNECTOR TYPE
- SC – SC CONNECTOR TYPE
- FC – FC CONNECTOR TYPE
- ST – ST CONNECTOR TYPE
K: CONNECTOR TYPE B
15655 Fostec Bldg., 40, Emtibeui 20-ro, 12beon-gil, Danwon-gu, Ansan-si, Gyeonggi-do,
Republic of Korea
◎Tel: +82-70-4355-0342  ◎E-mail: fost503m@fostec.co.kr  ◎Website: www.fostec.co.kr
- 09 – SM(9/125)
- 62 – MM OM1(62.5/125)
- 52 – MM OM2(50/125)
- 53 – MM OM3(50/125)
- 54 - MM OM4(50/125)
F:FIBER TYPE